
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

47

20

11

2

12

34

26

7

21

9

22

87

52

29

25

18

6

16

10

17

3

28

71

Name

Jean-Michel MARTIN

Eddie LAWSON

Andrew BEAUMONT

Katsuaki KUBOTA

Gregory THORNTON

Mike CANTILLON

Jamie CONSTABLE

Keith FRIESER

Danny BAKER

Robert BLAIN

Bud MOELLER

Jonathan HOLTZMAN

Ron MAYDEN

Douglas MOCKETT

Brad HOYT

Chris FARRELL

James HAGAN

Dean BAKER

Steve  COOK

Charles WARNER

John DELANE

Chris LOCKE

Dalmo DE VASCONCELOS

Class

Head

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Head

Head

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Head

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Fiitipaldi

Head

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Fittipaldi

Stewart

Head

Stewart

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Hometown

Brussels

Lake Havasu, AZ

Weybridge, UK

Tokyo

West Roading, UK

London

London

Nisku, AB

San Francisco, CA

Janesville, WI

McLean, VI

Orchard Lake, MI

Bigbury On Sea, UK

Virgin Island

Wayzata, MI

Helenesville

Ballyclare

Bowmanville,ON

Yountville, CA

Memphis, TN

Redondo Beach, CA

San Anselmo, CA

Rio De Janeiro

Nat

BEL

USA

GBR

JPN

GBR

GBR

GBR

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

GBR

USA

USA

AUS

IRL

GBR

USA

USA

USA

USA

BRA

Model/Engine

Tyrell 009 (1978)

Wolf WR4 (1977)

Lotus 81 (1980)

Lotus 78 (1978)

Lotus 91/5 (1982)

Tyrell 010 (1980)

Lola T370 (1974)

Shadow DN1 (1973)

Ferrari 312 T4 (1979)

March 751 (1975)

Ensign MN179 (1979)

Lotus 87B (1981)

Lec CRP1 (1977)

Wolf WR6 (1978)

Hill GH1 (1975)

March 821 (1982)

Tyrrell 011 (1982)

Shadow DN8 (1977)

March 721G (1972)

Shadow DN9 (1979)

Tyrell 002 (1971)

Penske PC4 (1976)

Shadow DN5 (1976)

Best Tm

1:37.504

1:38.390

1:39.002

1:39.132

1:39.637

1:40.128

1:40.554

1:41.179

1:41.881

1:41.953

1:42.105

1:42.214

1:42.488

1:42.640

1:43.708

1:44.406

1:44.943

1:45.560

1:45.713

1:46.508

1:47.621

1:48.219

1:59.470

Diff

0.886

1.498

1.628

2.133

2.624

3.050

3.675

4.377

4.449

4.601

4.710

4.984

5.136

6.204

6.902

7.439

8.056

8.209

9.004

10.117

10.715

21.966

Best Speed

161.015

159.565

158.579

158.371

157.568

156.795

156.131

155.167

154.097

153.989

153.759

153.595

153.185

152.958

151.383

150.371

149.601

148.727

148.512

147.403

145.879

145.072

131.410

2nd Best

1:37.672

1:39.674

1:40.355

1:39.589

1:40.070

1:40.774

1:41.358

1:42.179

1:42.073

1:43.521

1:43.953

1:42.650

1:42.664

1:44.930

1:46.593

1:44.417

1:45.291

1:47.406

1:46.395

1:47.306

1:50.628

1:48.384

1:59.528

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GP F1 2017

MHR

P1 (25 Min)

Practice started at 18:29:59

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2017-06-09 06:30 PM


